
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Tuesday
30-Aug-11

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 TOTAL
LOAD 8732 9232 9165 8846 8677 8486 8320 8120 8017 7884 7818 7771 7726 7734 7666 7323 7219 7106 7166 7288 7458 7613 7723 7796 197327
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 1272
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 840

0
JMJGU1 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 545 490 517 550 550 550 550 550 13151
JMJGU3 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 540 490 515 550 550 550 550 550 13148
PKLGU6 391 461 426 392 389 387 338 338 334 324 298 283 268 270 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 268 291 8207
TBINU1 373 455 455 395 356 311 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 8153
TBINU2 363 455 455 393 356 311 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 8145
JMAHU1 363 455 455 393 356 305 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 8142
JMAHU2 363 455 455 393 344 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 8130
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 208 202 201 202 206 216 219 219 219 5217
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 208 202 201 202 206 216 219 219 219 5217
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 208 202 201 202 206 216 219 219 219 5217
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 310 299 298 299 306 325 348 350 350 8268
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 310 299 298 299 306 325 348 350 350 8268
PGPSBK3A 95 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2296
PGPSBK3B 95 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2296
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5184
SGB3GT31 194 213 207 194 193 192 174 173 172 168 158 152 147 148 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 132 146 155 4128
SGB3GT32 194 213 207 194 193 192 174 173 172 168 158 152 147 148 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 132 146 155 4127
SGB3GT33 194 213 207 194 193 192 174 173 172 168 158 152 147 148 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 132 146 155 4127
SKSPBK1 349 350 350 350 349 348 331 331 330 327 317 313 308 309 302 267 258 257 258 263 277 295 308 315 7774
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 343 293 280 280 280 288 308 334 351 351 8223
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 342 337 338 330 284 271 270 271 279 299 324 337 345 8085
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 342 337 338 330 284 271 270 271 278 299 324 337 345 8085
YPKA 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 8088
HYDRO: 0
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1468
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 92 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPIN RSV 1086 968 1035 1085 1089 1093 1183 1383 1332 1380 1420 1452 1482 1476 1534 1877 1981 2012 2004 1912 1742 1587 1485 1435

TOTAL GEN 8762 9262 9195 8876 8707 8516 8350 8150 8047 7914 7848 7801 7756 7764 7696 7353 7249 7136 7196 7318 7488 7643 7753 7826



Tuesday
30-Aug-11

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 TOTAL
LOAD 7810 7808 7846 7908 7959 8002 8007 8015 8042 8051 8004 8062 8078 8170 8557 9311 9534 9508 9421 9376 9268 9098 9024 8909 197327
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 1272
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 840

0
JMJGU1 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 13151
JMJGU3 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 13148
PKLGU6 295 294 310 331 331 333 333 333 338 338 333 338 338 338 388 454 461 461 461 459 427 395 393 393 8207
TBINU1 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 326 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 438 412 8153
TBINU2 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 326 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 438 408 8145
JMAHU1 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 326 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 438 408 8142
JMAHU2 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 319 455 455 455 455 455 455 455 437 408 8130
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5217
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5217
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5217
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8268
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8268
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 105 104 95 95 95 95 95 2296
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 105 104 95 95 95 95 95 2296
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5184
SGB3GT31 157 157 162 171 171 171 171 172 174 173 171 174 174 173 192 213 213 213 213 213 208 195 194 194 4128
SGB3GT32 157 157 162 171 171 171 171 172 173 173 171 173 174 173 192 213 213 213 213 213 208 195 194 194 4127
SGB3GT33 157 157 162 171 171 171 171 172 173 173 171 173 174 173 192 213 213 213 213 213 207 195 194 194 4127
SKSPBK1 317 316 321 329 329 329 329 329 332 332 329 332 331 332 348 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7774
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8223
TJGSBK2A 346 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8085
TJGSBK2B 346 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8085
YPKA 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 8088
HYDRO: 0
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 77 73 60 0 0 0 0 150
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 87 76 72 60 60 60 60 60 1468
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 300
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 24 65 70 75 75 75 70 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 25 40 136 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 4 14 14 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 26 53 53 53 53 53 53 50 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPIN RSV 1425 1426 1404 1363 1387 1346 1341 1333 1461 1452 1344 1441 1425 1333 1093 1039 1016 1042 1029 1074 1082 1082 1085 1085

TOTAL GEN 7840 7838 7876 7938 7989 8032 8037 8045 8072 8081 8034 8092 8108 8200 8587 9341 9564 9538 9451 9406 9298 9128 9054 8939




